Position

Patient Admission
Representative Rpt

Hospital Patient Access
Supervisor

Patient Admission
Representative

Patient Admission
Representative

Hospital Scheduling
Coordinator

Patient Admission
Representative Rpt

Hosp. Scheduling
Coordinator/Deposit Spec

Hospital Patient Access
Supervisor

Hospital Scheduling
Coordinator Rpt

Patient Admission
Representative Rpt

Hospital Patient Access
Supervisor

Patient Admission
Representative

Patient Admission
Representative Lpt

Patient Admission
Representative

Patient Admission
Representative Rpt

Hospital Receptionist Rpt

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Outpatient Registration

Total Wages

$47,293

$47,273

$45,265

$41,955

$41,411

$39,680

$37,094

$31,092

$28,913

$26,115

$19,941

$15,658

$13,368

$12,676

$10,798

$1,670

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$1

$1,418

$9,663

$21,018

$9,547

$1,045

$522

$2,282

$14,757

$20,542

$3,559

$463

$20

$1,848

$2,236

$0



