Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Patient Admission Representative Rpt		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$47,293	\$1
Hospital Patient Access Supervisor		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$47,273	\$1,418
Patient Admission Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$45,265	\$9,663
Patient Admission Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$41,955	\$21,018
Hospital Scheduling Coordinator		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$41,411	\$9,547
Patient Admission Representative Rpt		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$39,680	\$1,045
Hosp. Scheduling Coordinator/Deposit Spec		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$37,094	\$522
Hospital Patient Access Supervisor		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$31,092	\$2,282
Hospital Scheduling Coordinator Rpt		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$28,913	\$14,757
Patient Admission Representative Rpt		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$26,115	\$20,542
Hospital Patient Access Supervisor		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$19,941	\$3,559
Patient Admission Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$15,658	\$463
Patient Admission Representative Lpt		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$13,368	\$20
Patient Admission Representative		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$12,676	\$1,848
Patient Admission Representative Rpt		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$10,798	\$2,236
Hospital Receptionist Rpt		Plumas Hospital District	Outpatient Registration	\$1,670	\$0